
RANK ID NAME CTRY
1 10081101961 COBO	
  GONZALO ARG
2 10081000631 SAPPIA	
  PINTO	
  DA	
  ROSA	
  NICOLAS ARG
3 10081101318 ESCUDERO	
  MATIAS ARG
4 10081102057 CARRASCO	
  FAUSTO ARG
5 10081000041 BARCELO	
  ALEJANDRO ARG
6 10081101746 RAMPELLO	
  ALEJANDRO ARG
7 10081101792 MEZA	
  MARIANO ARG
8 10081102053 JUAREZ	
  LEANDRO ARG
9 10081102232 CASALES	
  DANTE ARG
10 10081000042 BARRIENTOS	
  LEANDRO ARG
11 NA FERNANDEZ	
  JUAN	
  IGNACIO ARG
12 10081000340 JUAREZ	
  JUAN	
  JOSE ARG
13 10081101185 RODRIGUEZ	
  GUILLERMO ARG
14 NA RIVERO	
  NICOLAS ARG
15 10081101957 ROMANO	
  DIEGO ARG
16 10081101958 RAMIREZ	
  DIEGO	
  DAVID ARG
17 10081102225 MEDINA	
  MIGUEL	
  ANGEL ARG
18 10081101755 MORALES	
  MARCOS ARG

RANK ID NAME CTRY
1 20081101824 LAITANO	
  JADE ARG
2 20081000835 LEMA	
  PAULA ARG
3 20081000832 BORDOLINI	
  SOFIA ARG
4 20081102254 REYNOSO	
  ROMINA ARG
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5 20081101758 SAPIA	
  ROMINA ARG
6 20081101970 O´FARREL	
  MAGDALENA ARG
7 NA NOVOGREBELSKA	
  ESTEFANIA URU
8 20081102256 OCAMPO	
  JOHANNA ARG

RANK ID NAME CTRY
1 10081000041 BARCELO	
  ALEJANDRO ARG
2 10081101961 COBO	
  GONZALO ARG
3 10081000631 SAPPIA	
  PINTO	
  DA	
  ROSA	
  NICOLAS ARG
4 10081101318 ESCUDERO	
  MATIAS ARG
5 10081102057 CARRASCO	
  FAUSTO ARG
5 10081101792 MEZA	
  MARIANO ARG
7 10081101331 JAUBET	
  MATIAS ARG
7 10081101746 RAMPELLO	
  ALEJANDRO ARG
9 10081000042 BARRIENTOS	
  LEANDRO ARG
9 10081102232 CASALES	
  DANTE ARG
9 11431101756 CRISTALDO	
  ARNALDO PAR
9 10081101185 RODRIGUEZ	
  GUILLERMO ARG
13 10081202509 BERRA	
  ALEX ARG
13 10081102225 MEDINA	
  MIGUEL	
  ANGEL ARG
13 10081101755 MORALES	
  MARCOS ARG
13 NA RIVERO	
  NICOLAS ARG
17 10081101322 AGUIRRE	
  EMANUEL ARG
17 10081202491 HASBANI	
  JOSE ARG
17 10081102054 HERRERA	
  JONATHAN ARG
17 10081000340 JUAREZ	
  JUAN	
  JOSE ARG
17 10081102053 JUAREZ	
  LEANDRO ARG
17 10081000466 MARTINEZ	
  MARIANO ARG
17 10081101957 ROMANO	
  DIEGO ARG
17 10671000767 WASIELEWSKI	
  PATRICK FRA
25 NA FERNANDEZ	
  JUAN	
  IGNACIO ARG
25 10081202480 MANSILLA	
  NICOLAS ARG
25 NA MATILLA	
  ANDRES ARG
25 10081102016 OVIEDO	
  MARCELO	
  ALEJANDRO ARG
25 10081101958 RAMIREZ	
  DIEGO	
  DAVID ARG
25 10081101962 STRYCHARCZUK	
  MISAEL ARG

RANK ID NAME CTRY
1 20081000835 LEMA	
  PAULA ARG
2 20081101824 LAITANO	
  JADE ARG
3 20081102254 REYNOSO	
  ROMINA ARG
4 20081101758 SAPIA	
  ROMINA ARG
5 20081000832 BORDOLINI	
  SOFIA ARG
5 NA SANCHEZ	
  GISELA	
  SOLEDAD ARG
7 NA NOVOGREBELSKA	
  ESTEFANIA URU
7 20081101970 O´FARREL	
  MAGDALENA ARG
7 20081102256 OCAMPO	
  JOHANNA ARG
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RANK ID NAME CTRY
1 10081000041 BARCELO	
  ALEJANDRO ARG
2 10081101792 MEZA	
  MARIANO ARG
3 11431101756 CRISTALDO	
  ARNALDO PAR
4 10081101318 ESCUDERO	
  MATIAS ARG
5 10081101331 JAUBET	
  MATIAS ARG
6 10081101957 ROMANO	
  DIEGO ARG
7 10671000767 WASIELEWSKI	
  PATRICK FRA
8 10081101755 MORALES	
  MARCOS ARG
9 10081101322 AGUIRRE	
  EMANUEL ARG
9 10081101961 COBO	
  GONZALO ARG
9 10081102016 OVIEDO	
  MARCELO	
  ALEJANDRO ARG
9 10081101962 STRYCHARCZUK	
  MISAEL ARG
13 NA MATILLA	
  ANDRES ARG
13 10081101746 RAMPELLO	
  ALEJANDRO ARG
13 10081101185 RODRIGUEZ	
  GUILLERMO ARG
16 10081202523 ERQUICIA	
  LEANDRO ARG
16 10081102054 HERRERA	
  JONATHAN ARG
16 NA BELLA	
  JOAQUIN ARG
16 10081102232 CASALES	
  DANTE ARG
16 NA GATICA	
  MATIAS ARG
16 NA KÑAZOVIC	
  MAURICIO ARG
16 NA SANCHEZ	
  MAXIMILIANO ARG
16 NA SENESE	
  GASTON ARG

RANK ID NAME CTRY
1 20081000835 LEMA	
  PAULA ARG
2 20081101970 O´FARREL	
  MAGDALENA ARG
3 20081102254 REYNOSO	
  ROMINA ARG
4 20081101824 LAITANO	
  JADE ARG
5 NA VALESANI	
  JOSEFINA ARG
6 20081102256 OCAMPO	
  JOHANNA ARG
7 20081101758 SAPIA	
  ROMINA ARG
8 20081202591 MANCEBO	
  ESTEFANIA ARG
9 NA NOVOGREBELSKA	
  ESTEFANIA URU
9 NA SANCHEZ	
  GISELA	
  SOLEDAD ARG

RANK ID NAME CTRY
1 CENTARTI	
  LUCIANO ARG
2 LEYES	
  MARTIN ARG
3 COBO	
  GONZALO ARG
4 BARCELO	
  ALEJANDRO ARG
4 CASALES	
  DANTE ARG
4 ERQUICIA	
  LEANDRO ARG
4 JAUBET	
  MATIAS ARG
8 CRISTALDO	
  ARNALDO PAR
8 DEL	
  SIGNO	
  ANDRES ARG
8 GATICA	
  MATIAS ARG
8 AGUIRRE	
  EMANUEL ARG
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  Women
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8 FRADELLIN	
  NICOLAS ARG
13 BENEDETTI	
  DIEGO ARG
13 CASALES	
  FRANCO ARG
13 WASIELEWSKI	
  PATRICK FRA
13 GARCIA	
  BERNARDO ARG
17 O´FARREL	
  MAGDALENA ARG
17 MATILLA	
  ANDRES ARG

RANK ID NAME CTRY
1 CRISTALDO	
  ARNALDO PAR
2 JAUBET	
  MATIAS ARG
3 LEYES	
  MARTIN ARG
4 SANCHEZ	
  MAXIMILIANO ARG
5 KÑAZOVIC	
  MAURICIO ARG
5 ROMANO	
  DIEGO ARG
7 AGUIRRE	
  EMANUEL ARG
7 MEZA	
  MARIANO ARG
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